
Paris/Neuilly-sur-Marne  Ribeauvillé
Points de contrôle et horaires de fermeture
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Départ Neuilly-sur-Marne 93 0,0 0,0 18 h 30 18 h 30 0,0 18 h 30 18 h 3018 h 30
Arrivée Saint-Thibault-des-Vignes 77 14,6 14,6 19 h 55 20 h 45 14,6 20 h 04 20 h 45
Départ Femmes Charly-sur-Marne 02 0,0 14,6 22 h 15 23 h 00
Arrivée Femmes Château-Thierry 02 15,0 29,6 23 h 54 01 h 30
Départ Hommes Château-Thierry 02 0,0 14,6 22 h 30 23 h 20
PCS Dormans 51 24,0 38,6 01 h 17 02 h 30
PCS Epernay 51 28,5 67,1 04 h 32 06 h 45
PCS Condé-sur-Marne 51 18,9 86,0 06 h 45 09 h 30
PCS Châlons-en-Champagne 51 18,0 104,0 08 h 58 12 h 30
PCS Pogny 51 17,8 121,8 10 h 54 15 h 00
PCS Vitry-le-François 51 24,2 146,0 13 h 56 18 h 30
Départ Femmes Vitry-le-François 51 2,8 32,4 16 h 00 18 h 30
PCS Sermaize-les-Bains 51 29,0 175,0 17 h 42 23 h 00 61,4 19 h 40 23 h 00
PCS Bar-le-Duc 55 25,1 200,1 21 h 00 03 h 00 86,5 22 h 46 03 h 00
Hôtel Ibis Budget Bar-le-Duc 55 3,1 203,2 21 h 26 03 h 30 89,6 23 h 21 03 h 30
Repos Hommes Bar-le-Duc 55 23 h 26 05 h 30
PCS Ligny-en-Barrois 55 14,6 217,8 01 h 17 07 h 45 104,2 01 h 09 07 h 45
PCS Gondrecourt-le-Château 55 29,3 247,1 05 h 05 12 h 15 133,5 05 h 01 12 h 15
PCS Grand 88 17,3 264,4 07 h 27 15 h 00 150,8 07 h 32 15 h 00
PCS Neufchâteau 88 21,6 286,0 10 h 10 18 h 15 172,4 10 h 29 18 h 15
PCS Gironcourt-sur-Vraine 88 30,8 316,8 14 h 16 23 h 05 203,2 14 h 52 23 h 05
PCS Mirecourt 88 17,2 334,0 16 h 31 01 h 45 220,4 17 h 26 01 h 45
PCS Madonne-et-Lamerey 88 15,2 349,2 18 h 23 03 h 55 235,6 19 h 30 03 h 55
Arrivée Epinal 88 19,2 368,4 21 h 01 07 h 00 254,8 22 h 23 07 h 00
Départ Plainfaing 88 0,0 368,4 09 h 00 10 h 00 254,8 09 h 00 10 h 00
PCS Col du Bonhomme 88 11,7 380,1 10 h 37 12 h 30 266,5 10 h 43 12 h 30
PCS Orbey 68 17,3 397,4 12 h 54 15 h 45 283,8 13 h 07 15 h 45
PCS Kaysersberg 68 12,0 409,4 14 h 27 18 h 00 295,8 14 h 51 18 h 00
Arrivée Ribeauvillé 68 15,9 425,3 16 h 35 21 h 00 311,7 17 h 11 21 h 00

Mercredi 1er Juin 2016

Jeudi 2 Juin 2016

Vendredi 3 Juin 2016

Samedi 4 Juin 2016
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Epreuve masculine Epreuve Féminine
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